2021 FIM SIDECAR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP PR FIM SIDECAR WORLD
CAMPIONAT DU MONDE FIM DE SIDECAR 2021 'm"l'n'mz:j:r:;"u’
IMN: 105/03 - Pannonia-ring (HUN) - 25-27. June 2021 www.pannonia-ring.com
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CHAMPIONSHIP

Pannonia-ring 25-27. 06. 021.
FIM Sidecar World Championship - IMN105/03 www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km ..;.;.
2nd Free practice 2021. 06. 25. 15:30 . . . .

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 15:31:05

Lap Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S$3 Tm S4 Tm Time of Day Lap Lap Tm S1Tm $2Tm S3 Tm S4Tm Time of Day
7 2:06.153 26.111 37.156 27.675 35.211 15:48:13.807
(77) REEVES / ROUSSEAU 8 2:08.532 27.032 37.508 27.722 36.270 15:50:22.339
1 2:12.441 25.994 37.036 30.038 39.373 15:35:43.232
2 1:58.967 24.709 34.733 26.312 33.213 15:37:42.199 (6) ELLIS / RICHARDSON
3 1:58.324 24.490 34.686 26.155 32.993 15:39:40.523 1 2:09.628 25.716 37.185 27.580 39.147 15:35:43.683
4 1:58.612 24.480 34.968 26.106 33.058 15:41:39.135 p2 2:14.775 26.692 37.428 27.756 15:37:58.458
5 1:58.270 24.325 34.746 26.248 32.951 15:43:37.405 3 6:49.038 37.330 27.877 34.787 15:44:47.496
p6 2:10.572 26.123 36.334 27.521 15:45:47.977 4 2:04.602 25.406 37.261 27.240 34.695 15:46:52.098
p5 2:11.024 25.058 36.520 27.331 15:49:03.122
(3) SCHLOSSER / FRIES
pl 2:18.876 25.998 36.882 30.109 15:35:49.447 (55) REMSE / WECHSELBERGER
2 2:36.654 35.811 26.941 33.289 15:38:26.101 1 2:10.834 27.305 38.396 28.195 36.938 15:35:53.268
3 1:59.069 24.795 34.962 26.266 33.046 15:40:25.170 2 2:08.807 27.022 37.668 28.095 36.022 15:38:02.075
4 1:58.409 24.588 34.602 26.317 32.902 15:42:23.579 3 2:07.321 26.301 37.169 27.832 36.019 15:40:09.396
5 1:59.333 24.872 34.904 26.414 33.143 15:44:22.912 4 2:06.824 26.398 37.214 27.700 35.512 15:42:16.220
6 1:58.514 24.702 34.605 26.159 33.048 15:46:21.426 p5 2:21.354 27.043 39.589 29.237 15:44:37.574
p7 2:06.494 25.119 35.302 27.055 15:48:27.920 6 5:37.694 39.026 28.315 36.667 15:50:15.268
(44) PAIVARINTA / de HAAS (111) CABLE / MASTERS
1 2:09.295 26.848 36.315 30.047 36.085 15:35:40.272 1 2:15.599 28.524 39.295 30.610 37.170 15:36:24.804
2 1:59.436 24,945 35.131 26.315 33.045 15:37:39.708 2 2:13.751 27.877 38.631 30.003 37.240 15:38:38.555
3 1:58.512 24.417 34.849 26.413 32.833 15:39:38.220 3 2:13.294 27.945 38.774 29.953 36.622 15:40:51.849
4 1:58.986 24.364 35.059 26.490 33.073 15:41:37.206 4 2:12.716 27.750 38.635 29.868 36.463 15:43:04.565
5 1:59.534 24.320 35.399 26.654 33.161 15:43:36.740 5 2:13.269 27.693 38.653 30.100 36.823 15:45:17.834
p6 2:12.866 25.646 37.184 28.372 15:45:49.606 6 2:12.628 27.519 38.464 29.864 36.781 15:47:30.462
7 2:11.253 27.377 38.333 29.342 36.201 15:49:41.715
(29) KERSHAW / CHARLWOOD
1 2:09.550 27.048 36.816 29.573 36.113 15:35:40.094
2 2:01.924 25.760 35.753 26.643 33.768 15:37:42.018
3 2:01.231 25.476 35.524 26.465 33.766 15:39:43.249
4 2:01.439 25.384 35.573 26.556 33.926 15:41:44.688
5 2:02.496 25.446 36.123 26.780 34.147 15:43:47.184
6 2:02.110 25.628 35.843 26.628 34.011 15:45:49.294
7 2:01.748 25.388 35.739 26.635 33.986 15:47:51.042
8 2:01.563 25.244 35.645 26.664 34.010 15:49:52.605
(4) ENDEVELD / CROME
1 2:04.980 26.351 37.015 26.960 34.654 15:35:47.542
2 2:05.027 25.509 36.753 26.960 35.805 15:37:52.569
3 2:03.911 25.726 36.393 27.147 34.645 15:39:56.480
4 2:08.498 27.155 38.142 27.782 35.419 15:42:04.978
5 2:03.292 25.533 36.375 27.021 34.363 15:44:08.270
6 2:02.899 25.476 36.038 26.816 34.569 15:46:11.169
7 2:02.967 25.479 36.129 27.273 34.086 15:48:14.136
8 2:07.536 26.842 37.617 27.732 35.345 15:50:21.672
(41) WYSSEN / HOFER
1 2:06.197 26.323 36.798 27.665 35.411 15:35:44.208
2 2:07.804 26.425 37.511 27.603 36.265 15:37:52.012
3 2:04.167 26.044 36.287 27.172 34.664 15:39:56.179
4 2:04.060 26.065 36.297 27.161 34.537 15:42:00.239
5 2:03.938 25.931 36.550 26.937 34.520 15:44:04.177
6 2:04.233 25.740 36.425 27.138 34.930 15:46:08.410
p7 2:16.531 26.123 36.959 29.134 15:48:24.941
(35) SATTLER / SCHMIDT
1 2:04.003 26.137 36.380 27.007 34.479 15:35:47.741
p2 2:11.591 25,553 35.785 26.723 15:37:59.332
(11) KIMESWENGER / KOLSCH
1 2:09.864 26.712 37.257 27.719 38.176 15:35:43.732
2 2:05.380 26.129 36.624 27.881 34.746 15:37:49.112
3 2:04.569 25.896 36.431 27.912 34.330 15:39:53.681
4 2:04.389 26.049 36.636 27.378 34.326 15:41:58.070
5 2:04.274 25.943 36.532 27.200 34.599 15:44:02.344
6 2:05.310 26.090 36.592 27.636 34.992 15:46:07.654
FIM Jury President: Mr. Igor ESKINJA Orbits

Clerk of the Corse: Mr. Péter HAJBA

Time Clerk of the Course FIM Jury President



